· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<u>5</u> †		
N. TIONIA .	·	. 1	9NA4151501	X12 1.25	
NATIONAL Assessment Centre		ef & Jan'05] .	Date & Timo Compl	leted .	Done by
Date In: 13/11/2017 19/10-	Jeb description		Date & Time Comp.		
ROTNO; 189191919020128/Y	SAS c-Illing		İ		
Veh No. 808 31366	E-mail (Ljola at	n, AIC this)			
DOA-12/11/2017 13/00	I-Motor Claim	l'orm .	6		
	I-Motor W/O	Withle: OD 2hrs,	TP 4brs)		
OD : Th ! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploa	ded	1		
- W 11)	Assessment/Sur	vey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Pax/Handto	Owner/Wksn		
Proterred Witsp / INC Assign Witsp / QW: (		OFFICE WAY TO SERVICE	Teli	Fax:	1
TP Pardiculars: Veh Nor	(F 7)310	INC(	)/Non-INC(	)	
Owner / Driver: (	10010		Tel:		)
	riod: (	)	Cover Type: (		)
Confirmed by : (		Dater,	Timer		)
	Note-Est. Status (V.	70): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100%	
	Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	>		
Baccss: (\$ ) Londing: \$1,0	00 ( )/\$2,000	( )		6.7.7	
Control telephones ex example to the control telephone of the control telephones in the control telephone of telephone of the control telephone of telephone of telephone o	TATE TO SERVE		ALMAN AND ASSESSED.	27.55	S
( ) Walk-In Customer's Info	rmation strictly Cor	Mdential & St	rictly NO refer of re	palror.	THE ORIGINAL SECTION
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure		,	· · · · · ·		
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoice		O( );T	owing Cor ( · .	4	. )
	COLOR STATE OF THE	STANDARD NO.			Manapy · ·
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C	Courtesy Car (	MACAGARTSWARMAN	SALWAY SERVICE STATE OF THE SALVEST STATE OF THE SA		
The second secon	( .)				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )	· · · ·			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3	,000	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1	4	
Injurý:			1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1	unapposeure F.	WEST TREASURE THE SAME WAY
Dun James Zalerini za Politica (Party VIII)					Bairu:
W. C. P. ARMACA SCHOOL SOCIAL STREET, SAN AND ASSOCIATION OF STREET, S	HITCH THE PARTY OF				
··					
and the same of th		Marking Astron	WANTED THE STATE OF THE STATE O		A TOWN THE PARTY OF
NA1908578 ""	×	1000年9月		即常的	Significant tradition
	6100	1) All 1 Apelden	Assessment (\$100);	ING (\$10)	
CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	V. C. V. W. C. ST. ST. ST. ST. ST. ST. ST. ST. ST. ST	3) TP 1 Towing	Fee Through Survey	\$40/\$45	
Priver/Owner:		The second second	CLASSIC STREET (RESULTED	y) \$30	
ontact No:		6) TR: Re-large	atting Diff Only Little	375	
arnaged Portion:		TINI + Idan DA	+SMRT Survay	. \$160	
		ODI	ional Services:-		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	١.	NS: Courles	y Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination	210	
TO SUSSIA DURING THE SUSSIANCE OF THE SU	armianamakinis	Tablete Mari II .	male Ingresion	123	
varditors Communicate ) 1. Cale 1998	经的自己的支持,但是	TP (NUL) 17	ollect Excess Coordination P(Non INC) equipme 1946		
at 1:		9) N13: Idao M	-1.11	Chorged	ALM STATE
1.2/9		Involve dated		Charged	MANUTE AND A STREET

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

10世纪 1000年 1	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	13/11/2019 14:10
Date Of Accident	12/11/2019 13:00
Exact Location Of Accident	BUYONG ROAD ON THE WAY TO CTE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Day of the last of	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SDE3131L
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	KWEK CHOON ENG AGNES
NRIC No	S1752135G
Email Address	AGNESKWEK77@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone Na	(LOCAL) +65-96383189
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96383189
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	COROLLA ALTIS-1.6 DUAL VVT-I (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	2100422359-04
Cover Note Number	
Driver	

### Driver

Name of Driver KWEK THIAN TIONG @ MICHAEL KWEK

 NRIC No
 \$0001431A

 Date Of Birth
 21/06/1942

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 17/03/1961

Driving Experience 58 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96383189

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-96383189

EMail Address AGNESKWEK77@GMAIL.COM

Address

31C LOWLAND ROAD

Postcode

547428

PARENT

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: GRAND DAUGHTER

GENDER:

- FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

SJK7231C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA AXIO

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

12 NOV 19

Driver's Signature

(If driver is pot the policyholder)

Date & Time

12 NOV 2019

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

	一十二年	Buyoner ROAD.
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCII	SOC DIL SAN 3319	got Hu
		road, and going
towards CTE, SJK 7231C	A togota Axio	and lit me
ARATION eclare the foregoing particulars are true in e	very respect.	

9/20/0

# . AGCIDENT'STATEMENT

ĄC	CIDENT DATE: 12 1 Jol 91001	MMMYYY), TIME: 1 1 50	THHIMS
Loc	ATION Bear'S Brandi C'th.	- 4: - t C	T-
	:ATION: Beside Presclent House	e on the way will	(C
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	er e	
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SOE 3131		SF 39
	In 1 th 1991 term a comment	ALG	
	CIPOLICY NUMBER: 2:00 42		
#	d) POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / T	CUIDO DIDON ATIVOS DI DENVIO	en extlem
	OMAKE & MODEL: TO YOTA	CORRELA ALTIC	6 Out
*	TYPE (SALOON POOUPE / MPV /VA	COROLLA NETTA	o bunc
6	BIVEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / CO	MILEDON / HOTORCYCLE,	OTHERS)
	1) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT T	THE YOURE	1 X
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUP C	NA INSTITUTE ASSENTANT	NO DAMAGE
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY C	TAIM / REPORTING ONLY	140 1211
2	ANAME: CHON EN	de ne	- K
0 0 110	A)NAME: DEVEK CHION ON	AGNET (NAMET F	EMALE)
Caronio Dought	ADINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 5/752/3	CONTACT:	17
r 1	CIADDRESS: 31C LOWLAN	UD ROAD	Description (
( - /.	2547426		N
Who of passange	* CONTINUE TO 3,d IF DRIVER ALSO PO	OUCY HOLDER	* 9
A han at harronde	DRIVER CHAN TION	16 G MILLAREL	SWW-parces W
. Claduding driver	binRic/FIN/PASSPORT: 5000/49	(MALE)	EMALET DG
· (1)	CIADDRESS: 316 ZOWLAND		6343/5/
	5547426		
	*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (21) 06) 199	(DD/MM/YYYY) ·	
	e)OCCUPATION: [INDOOR / OUTDOO	DR) KETRED "	
14	HOATE OF DRIVING PASS 17	MARCH 1961	**
4	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE	INSURED'S COMPANY? OF	ESTNO)
1000	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIV	ER WITH INSURED!	FM .
Si	DIWEATHER CONDITION (CLEAR)	MING / OTHERS	<del></del>
8	b) ROAD SURFACE (DRY/WET / OTHE WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES (NO)	RS	
7.	a) REPORTED TO POUCE (VES (NOT)		* 10 M
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE	STATION	*
,, , , 8,	THIRD DARRY VEHICLE		Transport
Whic of passinger	O) VEHICLE NUMBER: SJK 72	SIC MODEL TOYOT	A AXIO
( Including driver)	O) DIGINER'S NAME:		
( ) .	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:	
· - / Y.	THIRÖ PARTY VEHICLE		•
the of passanger	d) VEHICLE NUMBER;	MODEL:	
(Including driver	( of OULLEL OLAWINE		7
r ×	) I) NRICYFIN/PASSPORT!	CONTACT:	
(	∭ at		200
	₩ ₩	- 10 W	
	321	*C	

email = agnes knek 77@gmail.com



## POLICY SCHEDULE

## AUTOPLUS PRIVATE VEHICLE

Policy No.

Address

: 2100422359-04

Period of Insurance ; 24 Jul 2019 to 23 Jul 2020

Issued Date : 22 Jul 2019

## ABOUT THE POLICYHOLDER

Name of Policyholder

: Kwek Choon Eng Agnes : 991 Bukit Timah Road

#01-01

SINGAPORE 589630

Occupation/Nature of Business; Executives

### ABOUT THE VEHICLE

Registration No. : SDE3131L

Chassis No.

: MR053REH104537652

First Year of Registration : 2015

Seating Capacity: 4

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 DUAL

Make/Model Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,598.00 CC 1ZRX527592 Engine No.

Body Type

: Sedan

HONG LEONG FINANCE LTD

ABOUT THE COVER

Sum Insured Driver Restriction : Market Value

: NA

Off Peak Car

: No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

## Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive :

Commence of the contract of the contract of the contract of

a) the Puscynoider b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or inexpenenced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less than Z years' driving experience.

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Use only for accial, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving tubon, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-lesting, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

### Other Key Policy Benefits :

Act of God, Loss of Use 1500cc - 1800cc Optional, PA to Authorised Driver / Unnamed Passengers-\$10000, Strike, Riots and Civil Commotions, Dealer (First 3 years from original registration) + AIG Authorised Workshops, Key Replacement Cover-\$800, PA Insured-\$50000, Waiver of Excess, In-Car Camera Excess Waiver

Total	: \$	4,871.61
		4,071.01
Your Premium Loyalty Discou	includes the f nt - 5.00%, N	following discount(s). In Claim Discount - 0%
	Your Premium Loyalty Discou	Your Premium includes the f Loyalty Discount - 5.00%, N